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Relatorio Quantitativo
Municipio de Fernando Prestes
2° Trimestre de 2019

0SS PIRANGI

CS DE FERNANDO PRESTES — PRONTO ATENDIMENTO
Bruno Ferreira de Barros
Bruno Spir Bonamin
Danillo Aislan Silva Lucena
Danilo Siqueira Campos Pontes Canuto
Gabriel Camargo Bongiovani
Gabriela Bertozzi
Joel Campos
Matheus Barbieri dos Santos
Murilo Hercules Ferreira
Rodrigo Diego Vieira Pantoja
Ricardo Antonio Vick Filho
Ueslei Dioni da Costa Gontijo
Valconci Pereira da Silva

30
13
151
171
629
2132
78
194
113
122
61
413
821

MEDICA ESF
Carla Maysa Damasceno Rego
EXAMES DE ULTRASSONOGRAFIA
Evandro Calegari Hayashi

ENFERMAGEM
Consulta de enfermagem
Procedimentos
ODONTOLOGIA
Atendimentos
Procedimentos
FISIOTERAPIA

Atendimentos/Procedimentos
FONOAUDIOLOGA
Atendimentos/Procedimentos
PSICOLOGA

Atendimentos/Procedimentos

860

147

3539
5726

467
496

177

226

280




